
—LancasterFarming, Saturday, November 10,1979

nesting area
HARRISBURG - At a

recent meeting of the
Pennsylvania Game
Comission a (2,500 gift from
the Upper Providence Fish,
Game and Forestry
Association, near
Norristown, Montgomery
County was accepted.

The sportsmen’s group is
disbanding and making
distribution of its assets.

The Game Commission
established a propagation
area around theperimeter of
House Island, also known as
Rookery Island, for the
protection of nesting
shorebirds and wading
birds.

The tracts, which will be
used for public hunting, will
be purchased at a cost of
(1,098,600.

They also accepted from
the Western Pennsylvania
Conservancy a gift of about
four acres of land. The tract
is an indenture m StateThe island, about 43 acres

in size, is one of a group in
the Susquehanna River in
the Washington Boro Flats,
part of Lake Clarke above
the Safe Harbor Dam.

In other action, the
Commission adopted a new
rate schedule to be followed
in state game lands right-of-
way licensing procedures.

It also adopted uniform
rules and regulations for all
lands leased from the
federal government. The
rules are similar to those
which govern users of state
game lands.

Chariest Nehf
Dee DeeThe propagation area will

be closed to public access
only during the period
March 1 to July31.

Ashcombe Dover Dairy
259
R 256
188

R 35
218
R 146

And the Commission
approved the acquisition of
3,086 acres of land in Bed-
ford, Lancaster, Lebanon,
Perry and Wayne Counties.

Paul Basehore
Patches
Becky
Noname

Leroy Showaker & Son
Fancy
Sara
Queen
Gail

Carl Kelso, Jr
43
Alice

Leroy Chestnut
34
Ursel
11
23

Chester C Weaver
Lucy
Salt
Irish

Samuel D Shenk
Anna
Rosie

ABS SIRED CATTLE SEu VERY WELL

HONEY STAR
-m

'

■-• ROCK KIT
'vjs*o***'# g BUILDER

*

SOLD FOR
‘3,100.00

S* .
* „,

ADaughter of29H1959 “Kit Builder"
At the recent Star Rock Farms Dispersal, 519 cows and heifers averaged

$1,828.00. Of the 519 head sold, 118 were sired by ABS bulls (including
23 grades). They averaged $1,950.00. 401 head sold, sired by bulls other
than ABS (including 32 grades). They averaged $1,789.00. A difference of
$171.00 more per head for ABS sired cattle. In addition the top 3 were
sired by ABS bulls and 15 of the top 20 were by ABS sires.

Callyour local AMERICAN BREEDERS SERVICE
REPRESENTATIVE to add more sales appeal toyour

herds future.
Bangor, PA
Baptistown, NJ
Columbia,PA
Ephrata, PA
Holtwood, PA
Lebanon, PA
Leola, PA
Newburg, PA
Port Murray, NJ
Reading, PA
Stewartstown, PA
Thomasville,PA
West Grove, PA
Monroeville, NJ
Taneytown, MD
Mt. Airy, MO

Eric Heinsohn
Cindy Gordeuk
James Charles
Darvm Yoder
Paul Herr

215-588-4704
201-996-2088
717-898-8694
717-733-0966
717-284-4592
717-944-2381
717-656-6509
717-423-6451
201-689-2605
215-378-1212
717-993-6836
717-225-3758
215-869-9187
609-769-2791
301-447-2742
301-663-4191

DBS Paul Martin
Lynn Gardner
JerryBabonis
Robert Kayhart
Robert Greider
Tom Engle
Ira Boyer
Maurice Stump
Cindy Hetzell
Jack L Klmg
Allan Pickett

Game Commission establishes

(Continued from Page 131)

16,007

20,123
18,999
18,000
16,661
16,015
15,856

17,659
17,524
17,480

19,698
19,667
18,843
16,016

19,503
19,128

20,531
19,894
19.445
17.446

24,098
22,711
16,818

18,102
17,357

Game Lands 295, Clinton
County.

The Game Commission
revoked the hunting license
privileges of two individuals
for infractions of The Game
Law, and restored the
hunting license privileges of
one hunter.

Cumberland County DHIA

132
Robert H Jamison

Chris
Tammy
Bethann

Sandrod Farms
38
5

21,955
21,724
19,945

20,413
14,885

Oscar Nealy & Sons
42
167

27,763
17,607

Harold E Weaver, Jr
80 18,609

Berkheimer Farms
123
66

19,747
19,404

L Louise Alexander
Peach
PFace

19,513
18,673

George Stambaugh
60
78
96
137

19,163
17,061
16,402
14,715

Henry & Yvonne Fnese
53 16,146

Glenn W Myers
Cindy 17,538

Fred & Chris McGillvray
20,183
18,829

J Douglas Martin
21,008
14,351

Kenneth E Zeigler
Jerry
Pilot
Jackie

17,713
16,152
15,189

David E LapTp
24

John F Stoltztus
Jewel

14,644

23,769
Joe & Brenda Cochran

Debbie
Melanie

18,071
16,594

M Thomas Sheaffer
Mistres
Betsy
Pamela

Mams Acres
45
84
145

Nevm Shughart
Jan
Bert
Beckie
Betty
Fran

19,824
18,992
18,121

17,895
17,533
17,502

39
35
43

23,653
20,706
19,904
16,367
15,636

660
631

MILK PORTER “SPUTNICK"
WE HAVE IN STOCK VERY GOOD
RECONDITIONED SPUTNICKS

"LIMITED SUPPLY - CALL SOON”
★ COMPLETE SUPPLY OF ALL PARTS & ACCESSORIES

■ WEAVERLINE ELECTRIC SILAGE CARTS
■ AIR-O-MATIC VENTILATION SYSTEMS - Low Cost,

Efficient Ventilation
■ GOOD SELECTION OF REG. HOLSTEIN BREEDING

BULLS. DAMS WITH RECORDS TO 26,000 LBS. MILK.
■ PARTS & SERVICE - All Equipment Sold & Serviced With

Full Warranty.
■ ALL PARTS DELIVERED NEXT DAY BY U.P.S

“tv* . EDGEFIELD FARMS
KEN RUTT (717) 786-3591

RT. 472 & EDGEFIELD RD.
QUARRYVILLE, PA 17566

DBS

624

627
632
643
620
636
608

668
759
713

839
765
766
722

681
652

739
669
697
623

944
790
718

44 Y

38
43
4 1

43
39
41
45

36
34
36
36

31
35
35

33
4 1

2 7
47

39

32
40

42
38

39
4 1
42
48

35
34

34
45

3 7
39
40

34
3 7

48
38
38

38
34
36

28
34
33
39
39

685
761

681
608

752
836

717

638
782

829
708

741
701
682
711

654

641

710
649

714
648

657
636

606

840

617
610

946
723
696

683
604
633

674
699
661
645
607


