# Game Commission establishes nesting area

HARRISBURG - At a recent meeting of the Pennsylvania Game Comission a \$2,500 gift from the Upper Providence Fish, Game and Forestry Association, near Norristown, Montgomery County was accepted.

The sportsmen's group is disbanding and making distribution of its assets.

In other action, the Commission adopted a new rate schedule to be followed in state game lands right-ofway licensing procedures.

It also adopted uniform rules and regulations for all lands leased from the federal government. The rules are similar to those which govern users of state game lands.

The Game Commission established a propagation area around the perimeter of House Island, also known as Rookery Island, for the protection of nesting shorebirds and wading birds.

The island, about 43 acres in size, is one of a group in the Susquehanna River in the Washington Boro Flats, part of Lake Clarke above the Safe Harbor Dam.

The propagation area will be closed to public access only during the period March 1 to July 31.

And the Commission approved the acquisition of 3,086 acres of land in Bedford, Lancaster, Lebanon, Perry and Wayne Counties.

The Game Commission The tracts, which will be used for public hunting, will be purchased at a cost of souse Island, also known as \$1,098,600.

They also accepted from the Western Pennsylvania Conservancy a gift of about four acres of land. The tract is an indenture in State Game Lands 295, Clinton County.

The Game Commission revoked the hunting license privileges of two individuals for infractions of The Game Law, and restored the hunting license privileges of one hunter.

### **Cumberland County DHIA**

(Continued from Page 131)

(0011211	1000	ago ===,								
Charles L Nehf										
Dee Dee	3	16,007	39	624						
Ashcombe Dover Dairy										
259	5	20,123	31	627						
R 256	4	18,999	33	632						
188	6	18,000	36	643						
R 35	2	16,661	37	620						
218	6 2 6 7	16,015	40	636						
R 146	7	15,856	38	608						
Paul Basehore										
Patches	4	17,659	38	668						
Becky	5	17,524	43	759						
Noname	6	17,480	4 1	713						
Leroy Showaker & Son										
Fancy	5	19,698	43	839						
Sara	4	19,667	39	765						
Queen	4 5 5	18,843	4 1	766						
Ğaıl	5	16,016	45	722						
Carl Kelso, Jr										
43	5 5	19,503	35	681						
Alice	5	19,128	34	652						
Leroy Chestnut			,							
34	4	20,531	36	739						
Ursel	6	19,894	34	669						
11	5 5	19,445	36	697						
23	5	17,446	36	623						
Chester C Weaver										
Lucy	9	24,098	39	944						
Salt	4	22,711	35	790						
Irısh	4	16,818	43	718						
Samuel D Shenk										
Anna	3	18,102	36	660						
Rosie	10	17,357	36	631						

se	123	3	19,747	32	638
ls	66	7	19,404	40	782
ne 💮	L Louise Alexander	•	22,101	. 7	, 02
1e	Peach	6	19,513	42	829
of	P Face	š	18,673	38	708
O1	George Stambaugh	•	10,070	• • •	700
	60	5	19,163	39	741
	78	5	17,061	41	701
	96	5 5 5	16,402	42	682
	137	6	14,715	48	711
	Henry & Yvonne Friese	•	1-1,7 10	-, 0	, , , ,
	53	4	16,146	4 1	654
	Glenn W Myers	•	10,110		054
	Cindy	3	17,538	37	641
+	Fred & Chris McGillvray	~	17,550	5,	041
7	1	4	20,183	35	710
,	21	4	18,829	34	649
5	J Douglas Martin	7	10,029	34	049
`	8	5	21,008	34	714
•	44 Y	3	14,351	45	648
3	Kenneth E Zeigler	3	14,551	43	040
•	Jerry	5	17,713	37	657
•	Pilot	2	16,152	39	636
3	Jackie	5 2 7	15,189	40	60
,	David E Lapp	,	15,165	40	
•	24	4	14,644	4 1	606
	John F Stoltzfus	7	14,044	41	000
•	Jewel	4	23,769	3 5	840
•	Joe & Brenda Cochran	4	23,709	3 3	040
,	Debbie	3	18,071	3 4	617
•	Melanie	3 3	16,594	37	
	M Thomas Sheaffer	3	10,534	37	610
•	Mistres	7	19,824	48	946
	Betsy	ģ	18,992	38	723
	Pamela	3	18,121	38	696
,	Mains Acres	3	10,121	30	090
,	45	2	17,895	38	683
,	84	2 4	17,533	34	604
'	145	4	17,502	36	633
	Nevin Shughart	7	17,502	30	033
	Jan	6	23,653	28	674
1	Bert	4	20,706	34	699
	Beckie	5	19,904	33	661
		4			645
	Betty	5	16,367	39	
	Fran	3	15,636	39	607

21,955

21,724

19.945

20,413

14,885

27,763

17,607

18,609

685

761

681

752

836

717

35

35

33

27

39

Robert H Jamison

Chris

38

42 167

80

Tammy

Betharin

Sandrod Farms

Oscar Nealy & Sons

Harold E Weaver, Jr

Berkheimer Farms



# ABS SIRED CATTLE SELL VERY WELL



HONEY STAR ROCK KIT BUILDER

SOLD FOR \*3,100.00

#### A Daughter of 29H1959 "Kit Builder"

At the recent Star Rock Farms Dispersal, 519 cows and heifers averaged \$1,828.00. Of the 519 head sold, 118 were sired by ABS bulls (including 23 grades). They averaged \$1,960.00. 401 head sold, sired by bulls other than ABS (including 32 grades). They averaged \$1,789.00. A difference of \$171.00 more per head for ABS sired cattle. In addition the top 3 were sired by ABS bulls and 15 of the top 20 were by ABS sires.

Call your local AMERICAN BREEDERS SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE to add more sales appeal to your herds future.

Allan Pickett



Bangor, PA Baptistown, NJ Columbia, PA Ephrata, PA Holtwood, PA Lebanon, PA Leola, PA Newburg, PA Port Murray, NJ Reading, PA Stewartstown, PA Thomasville, PA West Grove, PA Monroeville, NJ Taneytown, MD Mt. Airy, MD

Eric Heinsohn 215-588-4704 **Cindy Gordeuk** 201-996-2088 **James Charles** 717-898-8694 Darvin Yoder 717-733-0966 717-284-4592 Paul Herr Paul Martin 717-944-2381 Lynn Gardner 717-656-6509 Jerry Babonis 717-423-6451 Robert Kayhart 201-689-2605 **Robert Greider** 215-378-1212 Tom Engle 717-993-6836 Ira Boyer 717-225-3758 Maurice Stump 215-869-9187 **Cindy Hetzell** 609-769-2791 Jack L Kling 301-447-2742

301-663-4191





### MILK PORTER "SPUTNICK"

## WE HAVE IN STOCK VERY GOOD RECONDITIONED SPUTNICKS

"LIMITED SUPPLY - CALL SOON"

- \* COMPLETE SUPPLY OF ALL PARTS & ACCESSORIES
- WEAVERLINE ELECTRIC SILAGE CARTS
- AIR-O-MATIC VENTILATION SYSTEMS Low Cost, Efficient Ventilation
- GOOD SELECTION OF REG. HOLSTEIN BREEDING BULLS. DAMS WITH RECORDS TO 26,000 LBS. MILK.
- PARTS & SERVICE All Equipment Sold & Serviced With Full Warranty.
- ALL PARTS DELIVERED NEXT DAY BY U.P.S.

"THE ORIGINAL SPUTNIK DEALER"

## **EDGEFIELD FARMS**

KEN RUTT — (717) 786-3591 RT. 472 & EDGEFIELD RD. QUARRYVILLE, PA 17566